
10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035

10:45 AM CLT AA 5658 10:45 AM CLT AA 5658 10:45 AM CLT AA 5658 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 11:26 AM CLT AA 5262

1:21 PM CLT AA 5576 1:21 PM CLT AA 5576 1:21 PM CLT AA 5576 3:16 PM ATL DL 2827 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255

3:25 PM ATL DL 2827 1:55 PM ATL DL 2827 3:16 PM ATL DL 2827 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 3:16 PM ATL DL 2827 3:25 PM ATL DL 2827

5:14 PM CLT AA 5537 5:14 PM CLT AA 5537 5:14 PM CLT AA 5537 10:14 PM ATL DL 3034 3:16 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 4:13 PM CLT AA 5537

10:44 PM CLT AA 5613 6:14 PM ATL DL 3056 10:14 PM ATL DL 3034 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 10:14 PM ATL DL 3034 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

11:56 PM ATL DL 3034 6:45 PM HVN XP 385 10:44 PM CLT AA 5613 10:14 PM ATL DL 3034 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:56 PM ATL DL 3034

10:44 PM CLT AA 5613 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

11:56 PM ATL DL 3034

9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035
10:30 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 11:26 AM CLT AA 5262
11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255
1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827
1:55 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 4:13 PM CLT AA 5537
5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056
6:14 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034
11:56 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034

9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035
10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:30 AM GPT SCX 8149 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 11:26 AM CLT AA 5262
11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255
1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827
1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 4:13 PM CLT AA 5537
5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056
6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034
11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034

9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035
10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 11:26 AM CLT AA 5262
11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255
1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 4:36 PM CLT AA 5537 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827
1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 4:13 PM CLT AA 5537
5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056
6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034
11:59 PM ATL DL 3034 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034

9:12 AM HVN XP 385 10:27 AM ATL DL 3035
10:27 AM ATL DL 3035 11:30 AM CLT AA 5262
11:30 AM CLT AA 5262 1:16 PM CLT AA 5255
1:16 PM CLT AA 5255 1:58 PM ATL DL 2827
1:58 PM ATL DL 2827 5:11 PM CLT AA 5537
5:11 PM CLT AA 5537 6:16 PM ATL DL 3056
6:16 PM ATL DL 3056 10:49 PM CLT AA 5213

10:49 PM CLT AA 5213 11:59 PM ATL DL 3034
11:59 PM ATL DL 3034

Sunday, September 1 Monday, September 2 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, September 4 Thursday,  September 5 Friday, September 6 Saturday, September 7

Saturday, September 14

Sunday, September 15 Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, September 18 Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 Saturday, September 21

Sunday, September 08 Monday, September 09 Tuesday, September 10 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13

Saturday, September 28

Sunday, September 29 Monday, September 30

Sunday, September 22 Monday, September 23 Tuesday, September 24 Wednesday, September 25 Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27

* FIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.September 2024 ARRIVALS

AA = American Airlines
DL = Delta Air Lines
SCX = Sun Country Airlines
XP = Avelo Airlines


	Arrivals

